
SP #1 - 12PM SUN JUNE 12 PETAPALOOZA
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DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 18 18 11 18 11 Master Elite 1

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 2 M CBR 18 5 17 5 18 5 Master 2

Lisa Butler Fire 3 F BL 18 3 17 11 18 3 Master 3

Brian Johnson Gunner 10.5 M CL 18 2 14 7 18 2 Master 4

Mike Seedorff Hank 2 M BL 18 1 17 7 18 1 Master 5

Jeff Devries Rumor 5 F GSP 17 3 17 11 17 11 Master 6

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 7.11 M YL 17 7 16 7 17 7 Master 7

Charlotte Pond Howard 6 M W 16 11 12 10 16 11 Sr. Elite 8

Lisa Butler Star 7 F YL 14 5 16 10 16 10 Sr. Elite 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 15 10 16 7 16 7 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Butler Ice 3 M BL 8 5 16 6 16 6 Sr. Elite 11

Lisa Butler Sky 10 F YL 13 10 13 2 13 10 Junior 12

Darcy Grieger Chappy 2.5 M GR 13 2 12 4 13 2 Junior 13

Jayden Devries Tucson 5 M GSP 13 1 12 4 13 1 Junior 14

Barb Corbato Kallie 6.5 F BL 11 5 9 3 11 5 Junior 15

Sara Chisnell Sue 2 M GSP 11 4 3 6 11 4 Junior 16

Pat Grieger Gretchen 4 F BL 9 8 10 4 10 4 Junior 17

Liz and Pat Moultroup Duke 14 M YL 8 10 9 11 9 11 Novice 18

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 2 M GSD/x 7 4 9 7 9 7 Novice 19

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 7 5 5 6 7 5 Novice 20

Tom Hofman Charlie 3.5 M AS 7 2 1 9 7 2 Novice 21

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11.5 F AS 6 5 6 5 Novice 22

Beth Anglemeyer Fly M AU 3 10 5 7 5 7 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SUN JUNE 12 PETAPALOOZA
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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Christine & Mark Mol Drake 2 M CBR 19 4 18 11 19 4 Master Elite 1

Lisa Butler Fire 3 F BL 18 6 17 6 18 6 Master 2

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 7.11 M YL 17 5 18 18 Master 3

Brian Johnson Gunner 10.5 M CL 17 8 17 5 17 8 Master 4

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL 16 7 17 5 17 5 Master 5

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F APBT/AS/MP16 11 17 2 17 2 Master 6

Jeff Devries Rumor 5 F GSP 15 10 16 8 16 8 Sr. Elite 7

Mike Seedorff Hank 2 M BL 13 8 16 4 16 4 Sr. Elite 8

Charlotte Pond Howard 6 M W 12 5 16 3 16 3 Sr. Elite 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL 15 11 15 4 15 11 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Butler Ice 3 M BL 15 7 10 5 15 7 Sr. Elite 11

Susanne Flachier Bella 2 F GWP 14 3 14 4 14 4 Senior 12

Jason Caster Beaumont 3.5 M YL 13 6 14 3 14 3 Senior 13

Lisa Butler Star 7 F YL 14 3 12 11 14 3 Senior 14

Sara Chisnell Sue 2 M GSP 14 3 10 10 14 3 Senior 15

Lisa Butler Sky 10 F YL 13 11 12 13 11 Junior 16

Darcy Grieger Chappy 2.5 M GR 13 3 12 7 13 3 Junior 17

Jayden Devries Tucson 5 M GSP 12 3 11 7 12 3 Junior 18

Jason Ratashak Elsa 4 F BL/GSD 9 11 10 7 10 7 Junior 19

Liz and Pat Moultroup Duke 14 M YL 9 10 10 4 10 4 Junior 20

Pat Grieger Gretchen 4 F BL 9 5 9 11 9 11 Novice 21

Barb Corbato Kallie 6.5 F BL 6 1 8 8 Novice 22

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 6 4 6 4 Novice 23

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11.5 F AS 5 4 5 4 Novice 24

Beth Anglemeyer Fly M AU 4 10 4 7 4 10 Novice 25

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 6/12/16 PETAPALOOZA

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR Jackson MI 5 10 Novice 1

Beth Anglemeyer Fly M AU Mattawan Mi 5 2 4 7 Novice 2

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11.5 F AS Muskegon MI 4 2 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jayden Devries Tucson 5 M GSP fruitport MI 14 13 4 Junior 1

Darcy Grieger Chappy 2.5 M GR Hanna IN 12 11 13 1 Junior 2

Liz and Pat Moultroup Duke 14 M YL Cedar Springs MI 9 10 9 4 Novice 3

Jason Ratashak Elsa 4 F BL/GSD Kalamazoo MI 8 10 9 Novice 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jason Caster Beaumont 3.5 M YL Hudsonville MI 12 7 13 2 Junior 1

Sara Chisnell Sue 2 M GSP Kalamazoo MI 12 11 Junior 2

Susanne Flachier Bella 2 F GWP Kalamazoo MI 10 11 12 5 Junior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Lori & John Caloia Maddy 8 F BL Traverse City MI 15 10 16 4 Sr. Elite 1

Linda Fletcher Lilly 3 F BOX holland MI 13 4 12 5 Junior 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Brian Johnson Gunner 10.5 M CL Huntington IN 18 6 17 9 Master 1

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 7.11 M YL Island Lake IL 18 2 17 2 Master 2

Jeff Devries Rumor 5 F GSP fruitport MI 15 5 18 1 Master 3

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F APBT/AS/MPPortage MI 17 10 17 5 Master 4

Mike Seedorff Hank 2 M BL Burlington MI 15 11 17 5 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Christine & Mark Mol Drake 2 M CBR Edmore MI 18 7 16 5 Master Elite 1

Lori & John Caloia Laker 5 M BL Traverse City MI 17 7 17 11 Master 2


